Position

Parks Supervisor
Parks Supervisor
Parks Supervisor
Parks Supervisor

Park Maintenance
Superintendent

Park Maintenance Worker I
Parks Supervisor
Administrative Officer

Park Maintenance
Superintendent

Park Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Worker I
Administrative Analyst
Parks Supervisor

Parks Supervisor

Park Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Worker llI
Park Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Worker I
Program Coordinator

Park Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Worker I
Irrigation Technician

Park Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Worker I

Park Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations

Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations

Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations

Total Wages

$100,669
$95,661
$84,026
$79,330
$78,380

$73,561
$72,148
$72,147
$72,115

$67,874
$67,081
$66,322
$63,130
$55,796
$54,420
$53,736
$53,593
$53,081
$52,703
$52,531
$52,286
$51,630
$51,543
$51,214
$49,879
$49,807
$49,799
$49,664

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,579
$27,018
$20,484
$12,657
$14,808

$16,503
$28,054
$22,113
$32,667

$16,466
$16,522
$16,466
$30,280
$23,647
$24,156
$16,625

$8,969
$20,669
$23,927
$16,515
$16,522

$8,686
$23,925
$16,482
$14,803
$24,008
$13,541
$15,775



Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Irrigation Technician

Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Equipment Operator
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker |
Irrigation Technician
Irrigation Technician

Park Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Worker |
General Repair Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Manager
Park Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Worker |
Customer Service Rep

Park Maintenance Worker I

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations

$49,626
$49,310
$49,017
$48,990
$48,912
$48,348
$48,032
$47,704
$47,693
$47,659
$47,361
$47,152
$47,048
$46,523
$46,045
$45,808
$44,886
$44,408
$44,114
$43,966
$43,910
$43,690
$43,617
$43,510
$43,396
$43,226
$42,529
$42,452
$42,241
$42,041
$41,500
$41,209

$16,354
$16,482
$16,482
$15,814
$16,515
$16,342
$14,803
$23,925
$15,327
$15,254
$15,548

$7,689
$19,694
$24,657
$23,073
$24,396
$14,710
$15,270
$24,255
$23,925
$22,951
$23,797
$23,942
$19,534
$15,321

$7,362
$14,232
$15,814

$6,984

$7,304
$23,651
$23,478



Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Equipment Operator

Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker

Park Maintenance Worker |

Park Maintenance
Superintendent

Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker

Park Maintenance Worker

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations

Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations

$39,911
$39,638
$39,149
$38,606
$38,524
$38,137
$38,103
$37,462
$36,939
$35,549
$35,406
$34,585
$34,541
$34,523
$34,303
$34,258
$34,248
$33,687
$33,680
$33,506
$33,024
$32,837

$32,138
$31,566
$30,560
$30,486
$28,782
$28,402
$28,337
$28,324
$28,213

$6,226

$6,468
$16,466
$22,951
$14,310
$14,301
$17,953
$13,723
$18,173
$13,914
$11,860
$13,541
$22,018
$13,554
$12,443
$13,544
$13,341
$13,823
$13,160
$12,784
$17,335
$10,856

$13,485
$12,786
$13,322
$8,038
$12,811
$12,784
$4,811
$4,845
$12,640



Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker

Park Maintenance Worker

Park Maintenance Worker I

Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations

$28,052
$27,435
$27,293
$27,125
$26,915
$26,856
$26,722
$26,547
$26,309
$25,870
$25,861
$25,278
$24,470
$19,516
$12,804
$11,303
$11,112
$10,901
$10,546
$10,294
$10,212
$10,108
$10,097
$10,027
$10,018
$10,013
$10,013
$10,002

$9,743

$9,581

$9,319

$8,774

$12,386
$9,975
$12,481
$12,555
$10,966
$12,611
$12,611
$12,555
$19,191
$12,337
$12,393
$15,451
$11,192
$12,891
$410
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker

Park Maintenance Worker

Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker

Park Maintenance Worker

Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker
Utility Worker

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations
Park Operations

$8,259
$7,883
$7,849
$7,780
$7,370
$7,250
$6,989
$6,230
$6,112
$5,935
$5,650
$5,394
$5,216
$3,283
$3,273
$2,513
$1,852
$1,166

$991

$0

$0

$0
$1,307
$0
$1,138
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,333
$0

$0
$422
$0

$0

$0



