Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks Supervisor		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$100,669	\$20,579
Parks Supervisor		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$95,661	\$27,018
Parks Supervisor		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$84,026	\$20,484
Parks Supervisor		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$79,330	\$12,657
Park Maintenance Superintendent		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$78,380	\$14,808
Park Maintenance Worker II		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$73,561	\$16,503
Parks Supervisor		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$72,148	\$28,054
Administrative Officer		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$72,147	\$22,113
Park Maintenance Superintendent		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$72,115	\$32,667
Park Maintenance Worker II		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$67,874	\$16,466
Park Maintenance Worker II		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$67,081	\$16,522
Park Maintenance Worker II		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$66,322	\$16,466
Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$63,130	\$30,280
Parks Supervisor		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$55,796	\$23,647
Parks Supervisor		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$54,420	\$24,156
Park Maintenance Worker II		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$53,736	\$16,625
Park Maintenance Worker II		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$53,593	\$8,969
Park Maintenance Worker III		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$53,081	\$20,669
Park Maintenance Worker II		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$52,703	\$23,927
Park Maintenance Worker II		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$52,531	\$16,515
Park Maintenance Worker II		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$52,286	\$16,522
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$51,630	\$8,686
Park Maintenance Worker II		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$51,543	\$23,925
Park Maintenance Worker II		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$51,214	\$16,482
Irrigation Technician		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$49,879	\$14,803
Park Maintenance Worker II		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$49,807	\$24,008
Park Maintenance Worker II		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$49,799	\$13,541
Park Maintenance Worker I		Sacramento	Park Operations	\$49,664	\$15,775

Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$49,626	\$16,354
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$49,310	\$16,482
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$49,017	\$16,482
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$48,990	\$15,814
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$48,912	\$16,515
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$48,348	\$16,342
Irrigation Technician	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$48,032	\$14,803
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$47,704	\$23,925
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$47,693	\$15,327
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$47,659	\$15,254
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$47,361	\$15,548
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$47,152	\$7,689
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$47,048	\$19,694
Park Equipment Operator	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$46,523	\$24,657
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$46,045	\$23,073
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$45,808	\$24,396
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$44,886	\$14,710
Irrigation Technician	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$44,408	\$15,270
Irrigation Technician	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$44,114	\$24,255
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$43,966	\$23,925
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$43,910	\$22,951
General Repair Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$43,690	\$23,797
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$43,617	\$23,942
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$43,510	\$19,534
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$43,396	\$15,321
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$43,226	\$7,362
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$42,529	\$14,232
Park Maintenance Manager	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$42,452	\$15,814
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$42,241	\$6,984
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$42,041	\$7,304
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$41,500	\$23,651
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$41,209	\$23,478

Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$39,911	\$6,226
Park Equipment Operator	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$39,638	\$6,468
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$39,149	\$16,466
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$38,606	\$22,951
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$38,524	\$14,310
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$38,137	\$14,301
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$38,103	\$17,953
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$37,462	\$13,723
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$36,939	\$18,173
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$35,549	\$13,914
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$35,406	\$11,860
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$34,585	\$13,541
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$34,541	\$22,018
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$34,523	\$13,554
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$34,303	\$12,443
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$34,258	\$13,544
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$34,248	\$13,341
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$33,687	\$13,823
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$33,680	\$13,160
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$33,506	\$12,784
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$33,024	\$17,335
Park Maintenance Superintendent	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$32,837	\$10,856
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$32,138	\$13,485
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$31,566	\$12,786
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$30,560	\$13,322
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$30,486	\$8,038
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$28,782	\$12,811
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$28,402	\$12,784
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$28,337	\$4,811
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$28,324	\$4,845
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$28,213	\$12,640

Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$28,052	\$12,386
Park Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$27,435	\$9,975
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$27,293	\$12,481
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$27,125	\$12,555
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$26,915	\$10,966
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$26,856	\$12,611
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$26,722	\$12,611
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$26,547	\$12,555
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$26,309	\$19,191
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$25,870	\$12,337
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$25,861	\$12,393
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$25,278	\$15,451
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$24,470	\$11,192
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$19,516	\$12,891
Park Maintenance Worker II	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$12,804	\$410
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$11,303	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$11,112	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$10,901	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$10,546	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$10,294	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$10,212	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$10,108	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$10,097	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$10,027	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$10,018	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$10,013	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$10,013	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$10,002	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$9,743	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$9,581	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$9,319	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$8,774	\$0

Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$8,259	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$7,883	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$7,849	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$7,780	\$1,307
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$7,370	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$7,250	\$1,138
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$6,989	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$6,230	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$6,112	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$5,935	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$5,650	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$5,394	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$5,216	\$2,333
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$3,283	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$3,273	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$2,513	\$422
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$1,852	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$1,166	\$0
Utility Worker	Sacramento	Park Operations	\$991	\$0